
 

ROSS ROAD CALENDAR 2024/2025 

Schools open Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Staff Collaboration Time (1:50 dismissal) Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Monday, September 30, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day (Statutory Holiday) Monday, October 14, 2024 

Province-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Friday, October 25, 2024 

Staff Collaboration Time (1:50 dismissal) Wednesday, October 30, 2024 

Remembrance Day (Statutory Holiday) Monday, November 11, 2024 

District-wide non-instructional day (Curriculum Implementation) Friday, December 6, 2024 

Schools close for Winter vacation Friday, December 20, 2024 

Winter vacation period December 23, 2024 to January 3, 2025 

Schools reopen after Winter vacation Monday, January 6, 2025 

School-Based Professional Development Day Friday, January 24, 2025 

District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Friday, February 14, 2025 

BC Family Day (Statutory Holiday) Monday, February 17, 2025 

Staff Collaboration Time (1:50 dismissal) Wednesday, February 26, 2025 

Schools close for Spring vacation Friday, March 14, 2025 

Spring vacation period  March 17 to 28, 2025 

Schools reopen after Spring Vacation Monday, March 31, 2025 

Good Friday (Statutory Holiday) Friday, April 18, 2025 

Easter Monday Holiday Day Monday, April 21, 2025 

Staff Collaboration Time (1:50 dismissal) Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Monday, May 5, 2025 

Victoria Day (Statutory Holiday) Monday, May 19, 2025 

School-Based Professional Development Day Friday, June 6, 2025 

Last Day of Classes for Students Thursday, June 26, 2025 

Administrative Day (non-instructional day) Friday, June 27, 2025 

  

 

ECOLE     

ELEMENTARY  

 

We thank the Coast Salish people, specifically the Skwxwú7mesh Nation and Səlilwətaɬ Nation, 

whose unceded traditional territory the North Vancouver School District and Ross Road 

Elementary School reside on. We value the opportunity to learn, live and share educational 

experiences on this traditional territory. 



 

 

 

 

Bell Schedule for 2024-2025                       

8:40   am    Entrance Bell                     

8:45   am – 10:20 am  First Instruction Period                   

10:20 am  – 10:40 am  Recess                               

10:40 am  – 12:00 pm  Second Instruction Period                          

12:00 pm  – 12:50 pm  Lunch                  

12:50 pm –   2:50 pm  Third Instruction Period                           

2:50   pm    Dismissal       


